
2022 Foundation for Youth Garden Schedule for EMG’s 

Volunteers, please use this sheet to track hours and make  

notes on your contribution each day to record in MG hours. 

Monday Dates 

Monday, 9-11 AM 

Record Your 

Monday Hours Here 

Thursday Dates 
Thursday, 9-11 AM 

Record Your 

Thursday Hours Here 

May Dates 

Monday, May 23  Thursday, May 26  

June Dates 

  Thursday, June 2  

Monday, June 6  Thursday, June 9  

Monday, June 13  Thursday, June 16  

Monday, June 20  Thursday, June 23  

Monday, June 27  Thursday, June 30  

July Dates 

  Thursday, July 7  

Monday, July 11  Thursday, July 14  

Monday, July 18  Thursday, July 21  

Monday, July 25  Thursday, July 28 
No gardening, kids go to 

Youth Camp 

August Dates 

Monday, August 1  Thursday, August 4  

 


